New Mexico Environment Department
Water Protection Division

Construction Programs Bureau

Albuquerque Santa Fe
Suite 1000

121 Tijeras Ave NE
Albuquerque, NM 87102-3421
Phone — (505) 222.9500

Fax — (505) 222.9510

Jim Chiasson Bureau Chief

TECHNICAL SECTION

Santa Fe
Judi Kahl Technical Manager
Heather Wade LGTS Administrator
Las Cruces
Steven Deal Project Engineer

Harold Runnels Bldg.

1190 St. Francis Drive, PO Box 5469
Santa Fe, NM 87502-5469

Main Office — (505) 827.2806

Fax — (505) 827.2837

Las Cruces

jim.chiasson@state.nm.us

judi.kahl@state.nm.us
heather.wade@state.nm.us

steven.deal @state.nm.us

Dona Ana, Otero, Grant, Hidalgo, Luna

Albuquerque
David Bishop

Andrea Pollock Project Engineer

Lincoln, Chavez, Eddy, Curry,

Roosevelt, Lea

Andrea Telmo
Los Alamos, Santa Fe, Mora,
San Miguel

Project Engineer Supervisor
San Juan, McKinley, Cibola, Catron

Project Engineer Supervisor

david.bishop@state.nm.us

andrea.pollock@state.nm.us

andrea.telmo@state.nm.us

damian.luna@state.nm.us

Torrance, Guadalupe, Quay, De Baca, Colfax, Union, Harding

Damian Luna Project Engineer
Tom Brandt Rio Arriba, Taos
Vacant Project Manager

tom.brandt@state.nm.us
@state.nm.us

Bernalillo, Sandoval, Socorro, Valencia, Sierra

FINANCIAL SECTION

Alysia Leavitt Financial Manager
Special Appropriations /Grant Programs

Edith Gallegos SAP Manager

Valerie Trujillo Program Administrator

Louise Chavez Program Administrator

Loan Programs

Rhonda Holderman Loan Manager

Jennifer Prada CWSRF Program Admin.

Erika Martinez RIP Program Admin

Valerie Baca Financial Specialist

ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION

Saroj Baxter Administrative Manager
Vacant Procurement/Reconciliation
Dorothy Romero Receptionist

alysia.leavitt@state.nm.us

edith.gallegos1@state.nm.us
valerie.trujillo@state.nm.us
louise.chavez@state.nm.us

rhonda.holderman@state.nm.us
jennifer.prada@state.nm.us
erika.martinez@state.nm.us
valerie.baca@state.nm.us

saroj.baxter@state.nm.us
@state.nm.us
dorothy.romero@state.nm.us

1170 N. Solano Dr., Ste. M
Las Cruces, NM 88001
Fax - (575) 526-3891

505.827.9691

505.827.1055
505.827.2878

575.647.7952

505.222.9567

505.222.9536

505.222-9512

505.222.9579

505.222.9513
505.222.9568

505.827.2809

505.827.2817
505.827.2958
505.827.2815

505.827.0416
505.827.2807
505.827.2811
505.827.2983

505.476.3036
505.827.0511
505.827.2889



